
Gateshead Indoor Series - meeting 2 ( 2nd December 2021)

Results Grade

Shot Putt
Pool 1 U17W 757 Grace Arthur Jarrow & Hebburn AC 9.87

U17W 803 Jessica Doyle Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.45

U17W 844 Rebecca Harrison Jarrow & Hebburn AC 9.38

U17W 880 Grace Meadley Hartlepool Athletics Club 7.82

U20W 801 Poppy Doherty Jarrow & Hebburn AC 7.19

U20W 778 Lily Cassidy Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.80

SW 842 Emilia Hardie Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.71

SW 934 Emily Stewart (F38) Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.73

SW 887 Anna Nicholson (F35) Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.62

U17M 783 Ryan Cook Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.76 4

U17M 814 Fynn Errington Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.62

SM 961 Fraser Wright Gateshead Harriers & Ac 14.56 1

SM 784 Paul Corrigan Wallsend Harriers & Ac 10.28 6KG

SM 813 Dan English (F11) Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.63

Pool 2 U13B 779 Callum Chambers Birtley AC 8.35 3

U13B 786 Tomos Jakob Cowell Darlington H & AC 8.23 3

U13B 905 Oscar Pichler Blyth Running Club 5.30

U13G 815 Rebecca Etherington Gateshead Harriers & AC 8.35 2

U13G 951 Neve Watson Hartlepool Athletics Club 6.78 4

U13G 919 Jenny Robertson Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.24

U15B 900 Joseph  Perkins Gateshead Harriers & AC 11.82 2

U15G 937 Leila Thompson Gateshead Harriers & AC 10.77 1

U15G 769 Emily Rebecca  Bond Blyth Running Club 7.76

U15G 873 Skye Marshall Gateshead Harriers & AC 7.30

U15G 834 Emily Graham Chester Le Street & Dist AC 7.10

Long Jump
Pool 1 U15G 769 Emily Rebecca  Bond Blyth Running Club 4.95 2

U15G 839 Cerys Gregory Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.82

U15G 875 April McAuley-Zechner Phoenix Flyers AC 3.77

U15G 816 Gabriella Evans North Shields Polytechnic Club 3.70

U15G 794 Francesca Daley Gateshead Harriers & AC NJ

U15G 897 Sadie Parker Blyth Running Club NJ

U15B 793 Ben Cunningham Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.65

U15B 852 Thomas Hill Darlington H & AC 4.44

U15B 947 Jacob Waterston Sunderland Harriers & AC 4.23

U15B 878 Ewan McCoy Phoenix Flyers AC 3.79

U15B 833 Huw Gowdy Phoenix Flyers AC 3.60

U15B 760 Jack Auld North Shields Polytechnic Club 3.56

Pool 2 U13G 951 Neve Watson Hartlepool Athletics Club 4.52 1

U13G 933 Olivia Spurr Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.33

U13G 919 Jenny Robertson Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.24

U13G 832 Sian Gowdy Phoenix Flyers AC 2.99

U13B 752 Eli Adams North Shields Polytechnic Club 4.12

U13B 846 Ryan Head North Shields Polytechnic Club 3.76

U13B 942 Oliver Turner Hartlepool Athletics Club 3.66

U13B 905 Oscar Pichler Blyth Running Club 3.05

U13B 914 Amir Raviv Gateshead Harriers & AC 2.82

Pool 3 U15B 904 Luke Pichler Blyth Running Club 5.20 4

U17M 877 Patrick McCoy Phoenix Flyers AC 4.79

U17M 824 Luke Foster Phoenix Flyers AC 4.68

U20M 939 Liam Townson Gateshead Harriers & AC 6.15

U20M 899 Thomas Paterson Jarrow & Hebburn Ac 5.88

U20M 829 Rowan George Mason Birtley AC 4.22

U17W 803 Jessica Doyle Blaydon Harriers & AC 4.82 4

U17W 820 Isla Fishwick Gateshead Harriers & AC 4.78

U17W 770 Lily Bradley North Shields Polytechnic Club 4.72

U17W 844 Rebecca Harrison Jarrow & Hebburn AC 4.38

U17W 876 Amber McAuley-Zechner Phoenix Flyers AC 4.27

U17W 880 Grace Meadley Hartlepool Athletics Club 3.84



U17W 776 Molly Butcher Hartlepool Athletics Club 3.82

U17W 889 Fawzia Obeyele Gateshead Harriers & AC 3.19

U20W 921 Charlotte Rutter Darlington H & AC 5.02

U20W 771 Lexi Brown Jarrow & Hebburn AC 4.79

U20W 955 Maia Wilkinson Doncaster Athletic Club 4.50

High Jump
U13B 752 Eli Adams North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.50 1

U13B 846 Ryan Head North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.20

U13B 914 Amir Raviv Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.00

U13G 951 Neve Watson Hartlepool Athletics Club 1.25 4

U13G 919 Jenny Robertson Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.20

U15B 793 Ben Cunningham Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.45

U15B 760 Jack Auld North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.30

U15G 959 Hannah Wilson Blyth Running Club 1.55 3

U15G 958 Poppy Wilson Blyth Running Club 1.40

U15G 858 Abigail Huntly Blyth Running Club 1.35

U15G 873 Skye Marshall Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.30

U15G 834 Emily Graham Chester Le Street & Dist AC 1.15

U17M 872 Cameron Marshall Gateshead Harriers & AC 1.35

U17W 798 Jessie Davison North Shields Polytechnic Club 1.50 4

U20W 756 Florence Archer Blyth Running Club 1.55

SM 830 Sam Gorman Blaydon Harriers & AC 1.80

SW 931 Hollie Smith Unattached 1.60

Pole Vault

U15B 904 Luke Pichler Blyth Running Club 2.50 4

U15B 852 Thomas Hill Darlington H & AC 2.10

U15G 851 Martha Hewitt-Chapple Gateshead Harriers & AC 2.30 4

U20M 912 Nathan Ramsay City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 3.50

U20M 945 Alfie Ward Blyth Running Club 3.00

U20M 825 Theo Fotheringham Ashford AC NH

U20M 862 Sam Keys Reading AC NH

U20W 926 Amelia Shearman Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.00

U20W 930 Lily Smith Dartford Harriers AC 2.90

U20W 850 Sophia Hepher Sutton & District AC 2.80

U20W 910 Carys Purves Gosforth Harriers & AC 1.50

SM 916 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers & AC 3.90

SW 885 Katie Myers Birtley AC NH


